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SUPERFICIES 
SEGÚN DECRETO 218/2005

ÚTIL

CONSTRUIDA 

163,35 m

180,25 m

134,53

160,52

57,63

63,26

BAJO B

SUPERFICIES APROXIMADAS m

ÚTIL VIVIENDA

CONSTRUIDA VIVIENDA

ÚTIL EXTERIOR

CONSTRUIDA EXTERIOR

2

2

2
BAJO B

SALÓN

PASILLO

COCINA

LAVADERO

ASEO

DORMITORIO

DORMITORIO

BAÑO

DORMITORIO
PRINCIPAL

DORMITORIO

BAÑO

VESTIDOR

TERRAZA


